RESULTATLISTA TELIA SM MALMO 2024 - BAGSKYTTE

Namn [~ |E-post |~|Forening |~ |Starttid Antal anmida: 40 Poing  Extra Placering
Berzad Sardupalovic berzad.sardupalovic@teliacompany.com TIF Goteborg 13.00 312 1
Johnny Jonander johnny.jonander@cygate.se TIF Norrkoping 13.00 294 2
Lars Sandquist lars.sandquist@cygate.se TIF Norrkoping 13.00 287 3
Annica Pohnert annica.pohnert@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |9.00 283 6st 10 4
Mikael Croon mikael.croon@cygate.se TIF Norrkdping 13.00 283 4 st10 5
Ola Stillnert ola.stillnert@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |9.00 281 [
Henrik Svedare henrik.svedare@teliacompany.com TIF Uppsala 13.00 279 7
Anders Hansen anders.z.hansen@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |9.00 272 8
Nicklas Runvik nicklas.runvik@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |13.00 268 9
Emil Svensson emil.svensson@teliacompany.com TIF Kalmar 9.00 265 10
Dennis Bergman Karlsson | dennis.karlsson@cygate.se TIF Norrkdping 113.00 263 11
Annika Bild annika.bild@teliacompany.com TIF Sundsvall |13.00 262 12
Kristian Holm kristian.holm@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |S.00 252 13
Johan Nanzén johan@nanzen.eu TIF Stockholm 13.00 252 14
kenth Lundvall kenth.lundvall@gmail.com TIF Stockholm 8.00 250 15
Susianne Hagvall susianne.hagvall@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |9.00 243 16
Christel Ekvall christel.ekvall@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |13.00 229 17
Kristina Aspklint kristina.aspklint@teliacompany.com TIF J6nks ping 13.00 224 18
Anna Flodkvist Anna.Flodkvist@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm 13.00 223 19
Henrik Lundgren henrik.lundgren@teliacompany.com TIF Goteborg  |9.00 217 20
Oskar Astrém Oskar.astrom@teliacompany.com TIF Luled 13.00 217 21
Linus Hult Linus.hult@teliacompany.com TIF Kalmar 9.00 214 22
Irene Hellberg irene.a.hellberg@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |13.00 213 23
Alexandra Lehtonen alexandra.lehtonen@teliacompany.com  TIF Malmd 13.00 209 24
Oscar Ohman oscar.ohman@teliacompany.com TIF Luled 13.00 200 25
Joachim Gustavsson joachim.gustavsson@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |9.00 196 26
Linda Gryler linda.gryler@teliacompany.com TIF Kalmar 9.00 195 27
Per Jalthammar per.jalthammar@teliacompany.com TIF Goteborg  |13.00 189 28
Cecilia Adolfsson cecilia.adolfsson@teliacompany.com TIF Kalmar 9.00 176 29
Serge] Teskeredzic sergej.teskeredzic@outlook.com TIF Luled 13.00 17211049 30
Asa Fabjan asa.fabjan@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |9.00 17211029 31
lil egholt lil.egholt@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |9.00 158 32
Malin Lindén malin.linden@teliacompany.com TIF Kalmar 9.00 155 33
Sara Thelin sara.thelin@teliacompany.com TIF Kalmar 9.00 141 34
helena Rydberg helena.rydberg@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |9.00 129 35
Maria Sandlign maria.sandling@teliacompany.com TIF Luled 9.00 98 36
Andreas Johansson andreas.s.johansson@teliacompany.com |TIF Kalmar 9.00

Jyrki Lehtinen jyrki.lehtinen@teliacompany.com TIF Stockholm |9.00

Andreas Thurfjell andreas.thurfjell@cygate.se TIF Luled 13.00

Sergej Teskeredzic sergej.teskeredzic@outlook.com TIF Luled 13.00



